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THE JOTTER ORIGINALS

COLLECTION

A vibrant icon has been relaunched and
redefined to enable the next generation
to capture thoughts and reimagine the
future. The new Jotter Originals 54 range
is the very definition of modern retro.

First launched in 1954, the iconic
classic has made its comeback in the
form of 54 new trendsetting colours.
Bringing together Jotter’s heritage

and craftmanship with a bold and
contemporary palette of 54 individual,
eye-catching colours, this is truly a range
created for original thinkers everywhere.
With every colour available in four
different writing styles, which ones will
you choose?

Jotter Originals, original since 1954 and

now available in 54 colours.




KEY
INFORMATION

54 COLOURS OF JOTTER ORIGINALS
AVAILABLE FOR YOUR ORDER

Pantone Colours:

* 9 permanent colours (included in the
54 colours)

* 45 additional colours

Process:
Make to Order, One shot order

Minimum Order Quantity:
8,000 units for all Make to Order SKU

Make to Order SKU are:
e All SKU of the new 45 colours

* Additional modes of the 9
existing colours

Packaging Formats Available:
* Blister

e Transit Box

Production Leadtime:
* 8 weeks for Transit Box SKU

* 12 weeks for Blister SKU

Please note that some SKUs remain part
of the permanent Jotter Originals range
and are thus not subjected to MOQs and
lead times. They are highlighted with an
asterisk (*) in the Product Index sections.
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BLUSH

CORAL

POWDER PINK

BABY PINK

FLAMINGO PINK

HOT PINK

RASPBERRY

HOT PINK




POWDER PINK

BABY PINK RASPBERRY




THE PINK

COLLECTION

INDEX

Transit Box Fountain Pen

Rollerball Pen

Ballpoint Pen

Gel

Blister Fountain Pen
Rollerball Pen

Ballpoint Pen

10

Fine Nib

Medium Nib

Holder, No refill

Fine, Blue ink

Fine, Black ink

Medium, Blue ink

Medium, Black ink

0.5, Black ink

Medium Nib, Blue
and Black ink

Fine, Black ink

Medium, Blue ink

2122996

2123042

2123088

2123224

2123270

2123133

2123178

2123316

2123362

2123408

2123454

2122984

2123030

2123076

2123212

2123258

2123121

2123166

2123304

2123350

2123396

2123442



* SKU part of the permanent Jotter
Originals range, not subject to

specific MOQs and leadtimes.

POWDER BABY PINK RSN NYI[N[Le) HOT PINK RASPBERRY
PINK PINK

2122995 2123011 2122992 2122993 2122994
2123041 2123057 2123038 2123039 2123040
2123087 2123103 2123084 2123085 2123086
2123223 2118140 2123220 2123221 2123222
2123269 2123285 2123266 2123267 2123268
2123132 2123148 2123129 2123130 2123131
2123177 2118156 2123174 2123175 2123176
2123315 2123331 2123312 2123313 2123314
2123361 2123377 2123358 2123359 2123360
2123407 2123423 2123404 2123405 2123406

2123453 2123469 2123450 2123451 2123452

il



MAGENTA

LILAC

FROSTY PURPLE
INDIGO
AMETHYST
PLUM

GRAPE

MAGENTA




FROSTY PURPLE INDIGO

13



THE PURPLE
COLLECTION
INDEX

FROSTY

PURPLE
Transit Box Fountain Pen Fine Nib 2123010 2123003
Medium Nib 2123056 2123049

Rollerball Pen Holder, No refill 2123102 2123095

Ballpoint Pen Fine, Blue ink 2118151 2123231

Fine, Black ink 2123284 2123277

Medium, Blue ink 2123147 2123140

Medium, Black ink 2118157 2123185

Gel 0.5, Black ink 2123330 2123323

Blister Fountain Pen Medium Nib, Blue 2123376 2123369

and Black ink
Rollerball Pen Fine, Black ink 2123422 2123415
Ballpoint Pen Medium, Blue ink 2123468 2123461

14



* SKU part of the permanent Jotter
Originals range, not subject to

specific MOQs and leadtimes.

INDIGO AMETHYST MAGENTA

2122976 2122977 2123004 2122978 2096904*
2123022 2123023 2123050 2123024 2123476
2123068 2123069 2123096 2123070 2096912*
2123204 2123205 2123232 2123206 2111182
2123250 2123251 2123278 2123252 2123484
2123113 2123114 2123141 2123115 2123489
2123158 2123159 2123186 2123160 2075999*
2123296 2123297 2123324 2123298 209774 3*
2123342 2123343 2123370 2123344 2096860*
2123388 2123389 2123416 2123390 2096891*

2123434 2123435 2123462 2123436 2075996

15



PEACOCK BLUE
ARCTIC BLUE
AZURE BLUE
SKY BLUE
OCEAN BLUE
BLUE

DENIM
LAVENDER
STORM BLUE

NAVY BLUE

NAVY BLUE

PEACOCK
BLUE




ARCTIC
BLUE

v

AZURE
BLUE SKY BLUE

LAVENDER
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THE BLUE
COLLECTION
INDEX

Transit
Box

Blister

18

Fountain
Pen

Rollerball
Pen

Ballpoint
Pen

Gel

Fountain
Pen

Rollerball
Pen

Ballpoint
Pen

Fine Nib
Medium Nib

Holder, No
refill

Fine, Blue
ink

Fine, Black
ink

Medium,
Blue ink

Medium,
Black ink

0.5, Black
ink

Medium Nib,

Blue and
Black ink

Fine, Black
ink

Medium,
Blue ink

PEACOCK

BLUE

2122707

2123013

2123059

2123195

2123241

2123105

2123150

2123287

2123333

2123379

2123425

ARCTIC
BLUE

2123009

2123055

2123101

2118138

2123283

2123146

2118154

2123329

2123375

2123421

2123467

AZURE
BLUE

2122975

2123021

2123067

2123203

2123249

212312

2123157

2123295

2123341

2123387

2123433

2122972

2123018

2123064

2123200

2123246

2123109

2123154

2123292

2123338

2123384

2123430



OCEAN

BLUE

2122974

2123020

2123066

2123202

2123248

2123111

2123156

2123294

2123340

2123386

2123432

2096900*

2123473

2096910*

2111181

2123481

2123486

2076053*

2097742

2096858*

2096889

2076052*

2122973

2123019

2123065

2123201

2123247

2123110

2123155

2123293

22588

2123385

2123431

* SKU part of the permanent Jotter
Originals range, not subject to

specific MOQs and leadtimes.

LAVENDER

2122971

2123017

2123063

2123199

2123245

2123108

2123153

2123291

2123337

2123383

2123429

STORM

BLUE

2123000

2123046

2123092

2123228

2123274

2123137

2123182

2123320

2123366

2123412

2123458

NAVY
BLUE

2122709

2123015

2123061*

2123197

2123243

S0033170*

S0033180*

2123289*

2123335*

2123381*

2123427~

19



LIME

APPLE GREEN

LAWN GREEN

GREEN

CARIBBEAN GREEN

MINT

TEAL

FOREST GREEN

OLIVE

GREEN

(I




CARIBBEAN
GREEN

FOREST
GREEN
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THE GREEN

COLLECTION
INDEX

Transit Box

Blister

22

Fountain Pen

Rollerball Pen

Ballpoint Pen

Gel

Fountain Pen

Rollerball Pen

Ballpoint Pen

Fine Nib

Medium Nib

Holder, No
refill

Fine, Blue ink

Fine, Black
ink

Medium, Blue
ink

Medium,
Black ink

0.5, Black ink

Medium Nib,
Blue and
Black ink

Fine, Black
ink

Medium, Blue
ink

LIME

2122989

2123035

2123081

2123217

2123263

2123126

2123171

2123309

2123355

2123401

2123447

APPLE

GREEN

2122990

2123036

2123082

2123218

2123264

2123127

2123172

2123310

2123356

2123402

2123448

2122991

2123037

2123083

2123219

2123265

2123128

2123173

2123311

2123357

2123403

2123449



2110195*

2123477

2110196*

2111184

2123485

2123490

2076059*

2101358*

2110198

210197

2076058*

2122710

2123016

2123062

2123198

2123244

2123107

2123152

2123290

2123336

2123382

2123428

MINT

2123008

2123054

2123100

2118139

2123282

2123145

2118155

2123328

2123374

2123420

2123466

* SKU part of the permanent Jotter
Originals range, not subject to

specific MOQs and leadtimes.

2122708

2123014

2123060

2123196

2123242

2123106

2123151

2123288

2123334

2123380

2123426

FOREST

GREEN

2123001

2123047

2123093

2123229

2123275

2123138

2123183

2123321

2123367

2123413

2123459

2123002

2123048

2123094

2123230

2123276

2123139

2123184

2123322

2123368

2123414

2123460

23



24

MUSTARD

SUNSHINE

YELLOW

EGGSHELL

YELLOW




MUSTARD SUNSHINE
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THE YELLOW
COLLECTION

INDEX

Transit Box Fountain Pen

Rollerball Pen

Ballpoint Pen

Gel

Blister Fountain Pen
Rollerball Pen

Ballpoint Pen

26

Fine Nib

Medium Nib

Holder, No refill

Fine, Blue ink

Fine, Black ink

Medium, Blue ink

Medium, Black ink

0.5, Black ink

Medium Nib, Blue
and Black ink

Fine, Black ink

Medium, Blue ink

MUSTARD

2122987

2123033

2123079

2123215

2123261

2123124

2123169

2123307

2123353

2123399

2123445



SUNSHINE

2122980

2123026

2123072

2123208

2123254

2123117

2123162

2123300

2123346

2123392

2123438

YELLOW

2096902

2123475

2096911*

2111183

2123483

2123488

2076057

2097744

2096859*

2096890*

2076056*

* SKU part of the permanent Jotter
Originals range, not subject to

specific MOQs and leadtimes.

EGGSHELL
2123007
2123053
2123099
2118137
2123281
2123144
2118153

2123327

2123373
2123419

2123465

27



ORANGE

PEACH

PUMPKIN

MARIGOLD

ORANGE

BURNT SIENNA




PUMPKIN

!

MARIGOLD

29



THE ORANGE
COLLECTION
INDEX

Transit Box Fountain Pen Fine Nib
Medium Nib
Rollerball Pen Holder, No refill
Ballpoint Pen Fine, Blue ink

Fine, Black ink

Medium, Blue ink

Medium, Black ink

Gel 0.5, Black ink
Blister Fountain Pen Medium Nib, Blue and
Black ink
Rollerball Pen Fine, Black ink
Ballpoint Pen Medium, Blue ink

30

2123006

2123052

2123098

2118136

2123280

2123143

2118152

2123326

2123372

2123418

2123464



* SKU part of the permanent Jotter
Originals range, not subject to

specific MOQs and leadtimes.

PUMPKIN MARIGOLD ORANGE BURNT SIENNA

2122986 2122985 2096906* 2122706
2123032 2123031 2123474 2123012
2123078 2123077 2096913* 2123058
2123214 2123213 2111180 2123194
2123260 2123259 2123482 2123240
2123123 2123122 2123487 2123104
2123168 2123167 2076055* 2123149
2123306 2123305 20977471* 2123286
2123352 2123351 2096881* 2123332
2123398 2123397 2096892* 2123378

2123444 2123443 2076054~ 2123424

31
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SCARLET RED VERMILION




THE RED

COLLECTION

INDEX

Transit Box Fountain Pen

Rollerball Pen

Ballpoint Pen

Gel

Blister Fountain Pen
Rollerball Pen

Ballpoint Pen

34

Fine Nib

Medium Nib

Holder, No refill

Fine, Blue ink

Fine, Black ink

Medium, Blue ink

Medium, Black ink

0.5, Black ink

Medium Nib, Blue
and Black ink

Fine, Black ink

Medium, Blue ink

2096898

2123471

2096909*

2111178

2123479

S0033330*

S0033340*

2097689*

2096872*

2096888*

2096857



* SKU part of the permanent Jotter
Originals range, not subject to

specific MOQs and leadtimes.

SCARLET RED VERMILION

2122982 2122988
2123028 2123034
2123074 2123080
2123210 2123216

2123256 2123262
2123119 2123125

2123164 2123170

2123302 2123308
2123348 2123354
2123394 2123400
2123440 2123446

35



CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE

LATTE

MARSALA




MARSALA

LATTE

37



THE BROWN

COLLECTION

INDEX

Transit Box Fountain Pen

Rollerball Pen

Ballpoint Pen

Gel

Blister Fountain Pen
Rollerball Pen

Ballpoint Pen

38

Fine Nib

Medium Nib

Holder, No refill

Fine, Blue ink

Fine, Black ink

Medium, Blue ink

Medium, Black ink

0.5, Black ink

Medium Nib, Blue
and Black ink

Fine, Black ink

Medium, Blue ink

2122981

2123027

2123073

2123209

2123255

2123118

2123163

2123301

2123347

2123393

2123439



* SKU part of the permanent Jotter
Originals range, not subject to

specific MOQs and leadtimes.

MARSALA

2123005 2122979
2123051 2123025
2123097 2123071
2123233 2123207
2123279 2123253
2123142 2123116

2123187 2123161

2123325 2123299
2123371 2123345
2123417 2123391
2123463 2123437

39



BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

PEARL GREY
IRON GREY
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IVORY
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PEARL GREY IRON GREY

AUBERGINE

41



THE BLACK

& WHITE

COLLECTION

INDEX

Transit Box Fountain Pen

Rollerball Pen

Ballpoint Pen

Gel

Blister Fountain Pen

Rollerball Pen

Ballpoint Pen

42

Fine Nib

Medium Nib

Holder, No refill

Fine, Blue ink

Fine, Black ink

Medium, Blue ink

Medium, Black ink

0.5, Black ink

Medium Nib, Blue
and Black ink

Fine, Black ink

Medium, Blue ink

WHITE

2096896*

2123472

2096908*

2111179

2123480

S0032930*

S0032940*

2097690*

2096871*

2096887*

2096874~

PEARL GREY

2122999

2123045

2123091

2123227

2123273

2123136

2123181

2123319

2123365

2123411

2123457



IRON GREY

2122998

2123044

2123090

2123226

2123272

2123135

2123180

2123318

2123364

2123410

2123456

2096894*

2123470

2096907*

2177

2123478

S0033010*

S0033020*

2097688*

2096430*

2096886*

2096873*

* SKU part of the permanent Jotter
Originals range, not subject to

specific MOQs and leadtimes.

AUBERGINE

2122983

2123029

2123075

2123211

2123257

2123120

2123165

2123303

2123349

2123395

2123441

IVORY

2122997

2123043

2123089

2123225

2123271

2123134

2123179

2123317

2123363

2123409

2123455

43
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